Elite lafayette Runs by Response Disposition With Dat and Time

Disposition Incident Patient Disposition (eDisposition.12) Number of Runs Percent of Total Runs
Patient Treated, Released (AMA) 8 47.06%
Patient Evaluated, No Treatment/Transport Required 5 29.41%
Patient Refused Evaluation/Care (Without Transport) 3 17.65%
Patient Treated, Released (per protocol) 1 5.88%
Total: 17 Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date Time: is between '06/01/2024 06:00 AM' and '07/01/2024 06:00 AM'
Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

Response Type Of Service Requested (Eresponse.05): is in '911 Response (Scene)'

Disposition Incident Patient Disposition (Edisposition.12): is in ‘Canceled on Scene (No Patient Contact), Canceled on Scene (No Patient Found at Scene), Patient Dead at Scene-No Resuscitation
Attempted (Without Transport), Patient Dead at Scene-Resuscitation Attempted (Without Transport), Patient Evaluated, No
Treatment/Transport Required, Patient Refused Evaluation/Care (Without Transport), Patient Treated, Released (AMA), Patient Treated, Released (per protocol),
Patient Treated, Transported by Law Enforcement, Patient Treated, Transported by Private Vehicle'

Report Criteria

Disposition Incident Patient Disposition (Edisposition.12): Is Not Blank
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Elite lafayette

Avg Unit Notified
to Enroute in
Minutes

1.22

Report Filters

Incident Date Time:
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Average Run Time Summary Report (In Minutes)

Avg Unit Avg Unit Arrived Avg Unit Left Avg Patient Arrived at
Enroute to on Scene to Left Scene to Arrived Destination to Patient
Arrived at Scene at Dest Transfer of Care

Scene
7.38 16.27 15.21 13.77

is between '6/1/2024 06:00 AM' and '7/1/2024 06:00 AM'

Avg Patient Arrived at Number
Destination to Unit Back of Runs
in Service

27.30 88
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Elite lafayette

Scene Incident County Name (eScene.21)
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd

Clark

Clark

Clark

Floyd

Floyd
Harrison
Washington

Report Filters

Incident Date Time:

Runs by City

Scene Incident City Name (eScene.17)
Floyds Knobs
City of New Albany
Greenville
Georgetown
New Albany
Galena

Borden

Town of Borden
Town of Sellersburg
Town of Georgetown
Town of Greenville
Elizabeth

New Pekin

is between '06/01/2024 06:00 AM' and '07/01/2024 06:00 AM'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'
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Number of Runs
44
1

4
9
8
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total: 88

Percent of Total Runs
50.00%
15.91%
10.23%
9.09%
3.41%
2.27%
1.14%
14%
14%
14%
14%
14%
14%
1.14%
Total: 100.00%

A A Aala aa

Printed On: 07/17/2024 10:06:42 AM



Elite lafayette

Disposition Destination Name Delivered Transferred
To (eDisposition.01)

Runs by Destination Name

Disposition Destination Code Delivered Transferred @ Number of Percent of Total

BAPTIST HEALTH FLOYD 18IN005040
Baptist Health-Floyd 225040
Clark Memorial Hospital 105009
18IN005009
CLARK MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-CCC SNFIN000207
FLOYD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-SNU SNFIN000528
Norton Children's Hospital 21KY22020698
Norton Hospital 21KY100234
Norton Hospital-Louisville 21KY100234
Not Applicable
University of Louisville Hospital 21KY100220
Report Filters
Incident Date Time: is between '6/1/2024 06:00 AM' and '7/1/2024 06:00 AM'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'
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To (eDisposition.02) Runs Runs

28 31.82%
48.86%
2.27%
2.27%
2.27%
1.14%
1.14%
3.41%
1.14%
1.14%
1.14%
3.41%
Total: 88  Total: 100.00%
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Elite lafayette

Incident Unit Notified By Dispatch To Unit En Route Range In Minutes

Report Filters
Incident Date Time:

Agency Name (Dagency.03):

Run Times - Unit Notified by Dispatch to Unit Enroute in

is between '06/01/2024 06:00 AM' and '07/01/2024 06:00 AM'

is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

Minutes

0 to <1
1to<2
2to <3
3to<4
4t05

>5

Number of Runs

11

48

18

4

1

2

2

Total: 86

Response Type Of Service Requested (Eresponse.05): is in '911 Response (Scene), Intercept, Interfacility Transport, Medical Transport, Mutual Aid"
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Percent of Total Runs

12.79%

55.81%

20.93%

4.65%

1.16%

2.33%

2.33%

Total: 100.00%
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