Runs by Response Disposition With Dat and Time

Disposition Incident Patient Disposition (eDisposition.12)	Number of Runs	Percent of Total Runs
Patient Treated, Released (AMA)	8	47.06%
Patient Evaluated, No Treatment/Transport Required	5	29.41%
Patient Refused Evaluation/Care (Without Transport)	3	17.65%
Patient Treated, Released (per protocol)	1	5.88%
	Total: 17	Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date Time: is between '06/01/2024 06:00 AM' and '07/01/2024 06:00 AM'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

Response Type Of Service Requested (Eresponse.05): is in '911 Response (Scene)'

Disposition Incident Patient Disposition (Edisposition.12): is in 'Canceled on Scene (No Patient Contact), Canceled on Scene (No Patient Found at Scene), Patient Dead at Scene-No Resuscitation

Attempted (Without Transport), Patient Dead at Scene-Resuscitation Attempted (Without Transport), Patient Evaluated, No

Treatment/Transport Required, Patient Refused Evaluation/Care (Without Transport), Patient Treated, Released (AMA), Patient Treated, Released (per protocol),

Patient Treated, Transported by Law Enforcement, Patient Treated, Transported by Private Vehicle'

Report Criteria

Disposition Incident Patient Disposition (Edisposition.12): Is Not Blank

1 of 1 Printed On: 07/17/2024 08:35:16 AM

Elite lafayette

Average Run Time Summary Report (In Minutes)

Avg Unit Notified to Enroute in Minutes	Avg Unit Enroute to Arrived at Scene	Avg Unit Arrived on Scene to Left Scene	Avg Unit Left Scene to Arrived at Dest	Avg Patient Arrived at Destination to Patient Transfer of Care	Avg Patient Arrived at Destination to Unit Back in Service	Number of Runs
1.22	7.38	16.27	15.21	13.77	27.30	88

Report Filters

Incident Date Time: is between '6/1/2024 06:00 AM' and '7/1/2024 06:00 AM'

1 of 1 Printed On: 07/17/2024 10:14:05 AM

Runs by City

Scene Incident County Name (eScene.21)	Scene Incident City Name (eScene.17)	Number of Runs	Percent of Total Runs
Floyd	Floyds Knobs	44	50.00%
Floyd	City of New Albany	14	15.91%
Floyd	Greenville	9	10.23%
Floyd	Georgetown	8	9.09%
Floyd	New Albany	3	3.41%
Floyd	Galena	2	2.27%
		1	1.14%
Clark	Borden	1	1.14%
Clark	Town of Borden	1	1.14%
Clark	Town of Sellersburg	1	1.14%
Floyd	Town of Georgetown	1	1.14%
Floyd	Town of Greenville	1	1.14%
Harrison	Elizabeth	1	1.14%
Washington	New Pekin	1	1.14%
		Total: 88	Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date Time: is between '06/01/2024 06:00 AM' and '07/01/2024 06:00 AM'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

1 of 1 Printed On: 07/17/2024 10:06:42 AM

Runs by Destination Name

Disposition Destination Name Delivered Transferred To (eDisposition.01)	Disposition Destination Code Delivered Transferred To (eDisposition.02)	Number of Runs	Percent of Total Runs
		28	31.82%
BAPTIST HEALTH FLOYD	18IN005040	43	48.86%
Baptist Health-Floyd	225040	2	2.27%
Clark Memorial Hospital	105009	2	2.27%
	18IN005009	2	2.27%
CLARK MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-CCC	SNFIN000207	1	1.14%
FLOYD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL-SNU	SNFIN000528	1	1.14%
Norton Children's Hospital	21KY22020698	3	3.41%
Norton Hospital	21KY100234	1	1.14%
Norton Hospital-Louisville	21KY100234	1	1.14%
Not Applicable		1	1.14%
University of Louisville Hospital	21KY100220	3	3.41%
		Total: 88	Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date Time: is between '6/1/2024 06:00 AM' and '7/1/2024 06:00 AM'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

1 of 1 Printed On: 07/17/2024 09:58:20 AM

Run Times - Unit Notified by Dispatch to Unit Enroute in Minutes

Incident Unit Notified By Dispatch To Unit En Route Range In Minutes	Number of Runs	Percent of Total Runs
	11	12.79%
0 to <	48	55.81%
1 to <2	. 18	20.93%
2 to <3	4	4.65%
3 to <4	1	1.16%
4 to 5	2	2.33%
> 5	2	2.33%
	Total: 86	Total: 100.00%

Report Filters

Incident Date Time: is between '06/01/2024 06:00 AM' and '07/01/2024 06:00 AM'

Agency Name (Dagency.03): is in 'Highlander Fire Protection District'

Response Type Of Service Requested (Eresponse.05): is in '911 Response (Scene), Intercept, Interfacility Transport, Medical Transport, Mutual Aid'

1 of 1 Printed On: 07/17/2024 09:54:25 AM